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mardi 13:00 SALON DE QUILLES B.G. LAV Lanes 19 - 24
Points Year-To-Date Pins+ HDCP HDCP LastWk Team
Place _# Team Name T[eam Captain Won WON HDCP Game _Sers WON Ave
1 6 CLAUDE PICARD Claude Picard 41 103 19261 1047 2805 6 821
2 3 THERESE LESSARD Therese Lessard 30 90 19284 1016 2853 6 776
3 1 ROBERT SANCHE Robert Sanche 28 100 19275 1028 3025 2 842
4 5 RENE LANGLOIS Rene Langlois 26 82 18449 978 2819 4 783
5 2 GILLES CHARPENTIER Gilles Charpentier 25 93 18723 947 2784 4 788
6 4 ANDRE BEDARD Andre Bedard 18 84 18339 993 2899 2 823
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

19-20 CLAUDE PICARD 860 1047 86 2769 6 <---> ANDRE BEDARD 880 832 838 2550 2

21-22 THERESE LESSAR 935 879 993 2807 6 <---> ROBERT SANCHE 884 925 893 2702 2

23-24 GILLES CHARPENT 849 850 944 2643 4 <---> RENE LANGLOIS 857 864 886 2607 4
LastiWeekisToplScores

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1047 CLAUDE PICARD 2807 THERESE LESSARD
Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 235 Gilles Charpentier 528 Andre Bedard
212 Jacques Alain 505 Claude Picard
197 Raymond Bergeron 496 Gilles Charpentier
Women 216 Therese Lessard 558 Marthe Dubord
212 Marthe Dubord 541 Gertrude Picard
206 Gertrude Picard 533 Therese Lessard
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference
Men 235-167 =68 Gilles Charpentier 469 - 447 = 22 Henri-Paul Aubin
212 -150=62 Jacques Alain 408 - 396 = 12 Denys Scully
Women 216 - 153 =63 Therese Lessard 541 -462 =79 Gertrude Picard
206 - 154 =52 Gertrude Picard 558 -480 =78 Marthe Dubord
212 - 160 =52 Marthe Dubord
LLane/A'ssignments

19-20 21-22 23-24
Today 3-5 4- 1
Next Week 4-2 1-5 6-3
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SALON DE QUILLES B.G. LAV

Lanes 19 - 24

Season|HighlScores

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

1047 CLAUDE PICARD
Scratch Game

3025 ROBERT SANCHE

Scratch Series

614
574
562

597
561
541

Andre Bedard
Robert Sanche
Raymond Bergeron

Marthe Dubord
Julie Proulx
Gertrude Picard

AveragelliistiofiRegularileam]Members

Men 238 Andre Bedard
238 Jacques Alain
235 Claude Picard
Women 253 Marthe Dubord
216 Therese Lessard
207 Gertrude Picard
m Men
True HighHigh
Name AveragdPins GmsGamé&ers -1- -2- -3- Total

Bedard, Andre
Picard, Claude
Charpentier, Gilles
Sanche, Robert
Langlois, Rene
Bergeron, Raymond

181,3812515
167,37 10544
167,33 3514
163,16 11258
157,1810374
153,58 10597

Alain, Jacques 150,13 9458
& Women

True
Name

69 238614153 182193 528
63 235559135 190 180 505
21 235607122 139235496
69 230574117 122156 395
66 217533130 124 158 412
69 226 562197 123 102 422
63 238540134 212107 453

HighHigh

Dubord, Marthe 162,0011178

Picard, Gertrude 155,62 9804
Lessard, Therese 154,74 10677
Lux, Loretta 152,35 6094
Proulx, Julie 146,62 9237
Bedard, Claire 140,39 6458
Scully, Rejeanne 136,57 9423
Prescott, Denise 134,47 8875

69 253 597142 212204 558
63 207 541160 206 175 541
69 216538145 172216 533
40 1855181522152152 456
63 200561119 151140410
46 172475172 137 151 460
69 189461170 119112401
66 182509117 132 99 348

True HighHigh
Name AveragdPins GmsGamé&ers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aubin, Henri-Paul 149,4910315 69 195547164 157 148 469
Duff, Remy 146,31 6145 42 0 O0al14G146146438
Arcand, Robert 136,35 8999 66 188474170 143 94407
Scully, Denys 132,32 9130 69 166413126 143139408
Starkey, Peter 123,88 8548 69 173439126 134 95355
Beaudoin, Paul 116,33 349 3 0 Oal1&11&116348

True HighHigh

Name

Hardy, Claudette
Dion, Jeanette
Houle, Denise
Lewis, Jeannine
Charpentier, Nicole
Trembaly, Stella
Alain, Denise
Auger, Gloria

63 148360 93 107 139339
66 145338 96 76 99271
66 163425 98 115108 321
21 0 0a112112112336
30 14039811x11@110 330
42 156 35210%10%109 327
51 127328103 73 93269
69 127349 87 91108286

118,70
115,65
113,56
112,90
110,50
109,93

7478
7633
7495
2371
3315
4617
5538

107,99 7451

Gervais, Huguette 120,80 7248 60 145406145 139122406 Toutant, Huguette 102:38 7064 69 135358135 89 134 358
Temporary/Substitutes

True High High
Name Average _Pins Gms Game Sers
Marielle Desroches 168,67 506 3 187 506
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Name

True High High
Average Pins Gms Game Sers
Donald Picard 100,88 3329 33 149 378
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